AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
O P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

Following our telephone conversation of November 26th, this will
confirm that we can supply Model AVG-3A-COA1 as follows:
A) Model designation:
Output amplitude:
Output pulse width:
Rise time:
Fall time:
Package size:
Prime power:
Price:
Delivery:
AVG-3A-COA1.
+150 to +450 Volts.
7 ns.
3 ns.
3 ns.
1.7" x 2.6" x 4.3".
+15 Volts 500 mA
(unit should be on a heat sink).
$1,795.00 US each,
FOB destination.
4 weeks ARO.
AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS. LTD.
a) : ree ; . * fy of Kod
AV I: ECH EL NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
SINCE 1975
P.O. BOX 265 TEL: 1-800-265-6681 ($ P.O. BOX 5120 STN. F
OGDENSBURG, NY FAX: 1-800-561-1970 OTTAWA, ONTARIO
U.S.A. 13669-0265 CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (315) 472-5270 e-mail: info@avtechpuise.com TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802 http:/Awww.avtechpulse.com FAX: (613) 226-2802
Fax Ref.No: 3478 From: Avtech Electrosystems Ltd.
To: Conoptics Our Fax No: (613) 226-2802
Date: March 27, 1998
Attn: Bob Enscoe Receivers Fax No: 203-790-6145
Phone: 203-743-3349 No. of pages: 1
Subject: AVG-3A-COA1, our quote 8606 C.C.
Following our telephone conversation of March 27th, this will confirm that:
a) The pulse width (at the 20% rise point) is 7 ns.
b) The amplitude is electronically controlled (0 to +10 Volts) from +150 to +450 Volts.
Regards,
~ Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC:pr
Qual a\a g ty WP
= \weinsTR\RYS\ Shoot _